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Storz Koppeling Lange Tule - aluminium - Tuleaansluiting 13mm -

https://www.nexaparts.nl/storz-koppeling-lange-tule-aluminium-tuleaansluiting-13mm-nokafstand-31mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

maat overig
Afmeting
Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Model
Tuleaansluiting
Nokafstand
Maten
Binnenmaat
Buitenmaat

Buitenmaat

301
9508446587242
Storz
Koppelingen

2 13 mm
Aluminium

Zilver

Tuleaansluiting 13 mm - nokafstand 31 mm

Storz tule lang
1.00

0.00

0.00

DN31

g 13 mm
Zilver

Zilver
Aluminium
Storz tule lang
12,7 mm

31 mm

DN31
13mm
DN31
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